Contributors

J.A. Tony Allan, King’s College London & SOAS University of London, SOAS,
Thornhaugh Street, London, WCTH 0XG, UK, Fax/Tel: +44 20 78984058,
E-mail: tony.allan@kcac.uk

Yamileth Astorga, Coordinator of Global Water Partnership of Central America
(GWP-CA), Oficial Técnico, GWP-Centroamérica, Correo electrénico, Fax:
+240-9934, Tel: +506-241 0101, E-mail: tempis@racsa.co.cr

Maureen Ballestero, Coordinator of Global Water Partnership of Central
America (GWP-CA), Oficial Técnico, GWP-Centroamérica, Correo electrénico,
Fax: +240-9934, Tel: +506-241 0101, E-mail: tempis@racsa.co.cr

Amelia Blanke, Department of Agricultural and Resource Economics, University
of California, Davis, CA 95616, USA, Fax: +530 752 6770, Tel: +530 752 6770,
E-mail: blanke@primal.ucdavis.edu

Imogen Fullagar, Charles Sturt University, c/o CSIRO Land and Water, GPO Box
1666, Canberra, ACT 2601, Australia, Tel: +2 6246 5858, Mobile: +423 149
497, E-mail: Imogen.Fullagar@csiro.au

Alberto Garrido, Department of Agricultural Economics, Technical University of
Madrid, 28040 Madrid, Spain, Fax: +34 91 3944-845, E-mail: alberto.garrido@
upm.es

Mark Giordano, International Water Management Institute, 127, Sunil Mawatha,
Pelawatte, Battaramulla, Sri Lanka, Fax: 94112786854, E-mail: mark.giordano@
cgiar.org

Jikun Huang, Center for Chinese Agricultural Policy, Institute of Geographical
Sciences and Natural Resources Research, Chinese Academy of Sciences, Jia 11
Datun Road, Anwai, Beijing 100101, PR China, Fax: +861064856533, E-mail:
ccap@igsnrr.ac.cn

vii



viii

Contributors

Qiugiong Huang, Department of Applied Economics, University of Minnesota, 249e
Classroom Office Building, Saint Paul, MN 55108, USA, E-mail: ghuan@um.edu.

Karin Erika Kemper, World Bank (South Asia Sustainable Development
Department), 1818H Street NW, Washington, DC 20433, USA, Fax: +1 202
614 1074, E-mail: kkemper@worldbank.org

Avinash Kishore, Woodrow Wilson School of Public and International Affairs,
Princeton University, Robertson Hall, Princeton, N 08544-1013, USA, E-mail:
akishore@Princeton.EDU

M. Ramén Llamas, Department of Geodynamics, Complutense University of
Madrid, 28040 Madrid, Spain, Fax: +3491 3944-845, E-mail: mrllamas@geo.
ucm.es

Mutsa Masiyandima, International Water Management Institute, 141, Cresswell
Street, Weavind Park 0184, Pretoria, South Africa, Fax: +27 12 8459110, E-mail:
M.masiyandima®@cgiar.org

Marcus Moench, Institute for Social and Environmental Transition (ISEl), 948
North Street, Suite 7, Boulder, CO 80304, USA, Fax +720 564 0653, E-mail:
moenchm@l-s-e-t.org

Srinivas Mudrakartha, Vikram Sarabhai Centre for Development Interaction
(VIKSAT) Nehru Foundation for Development, Ahmedabad 380054, India, Fax:
+91-79-26856220, E-mail: mudrakarthas@yahoo.com

John C. Peck, University of Kansas School of Law, Lawrence, KS 66045, Special
Counsel, Foulston Siefkin LLP. Overland Park, KS 66210, USA, Tel: +1 785 864
9228, E-mail: jpeck@ku.edu

Virginia Reyes, Coordinator of Global Water Partnership of Central America
(GWP-CA), Oficial Técnico, GWP-Centroamérica, Correo electronico, Fax:
+240 9934, Tel: +506-241 0101, E-mail: vreyes@gwpcentroamerica.org

Scott Rozelle, Department of Agricultural and Resource Economics, University
of California, Davis, CA 95616, USA, Fax: +530 752 6770, Tel:+530 752 6770,
E-mail: rozelle@primal.ucdavis.edu

Ramaswamy Sakthivadivel, 33 First East Street, Kamrajnagar, Thiruvanmiyur,
Chennai 600 041, Tamil Nadu, India, E-mail: sakthivadivelr@yahoo.com

Edella Schlager, University of Arizona, School of Public Administration and Policy,
McClelland Hall, Room 405, Tucson, AZ 85721, USA, E-mail: bluff2u@aol.com

Christopher Scott, 2607 Spencer Road, Chevy Chase, MD 20815, USA, Tel:
+301 587 5485, E-mail: a.chris.scott@gmail.com

Tushaar Shah, IWMI-TATA Water Policy Program, Anand Field Office, Elecon
Premises, Anand-Sojitra Road, Vallabh Vidyanagar 388 129, Anand, Gujarat,
India, Fax: +91 26923 229310, E-mail: T.Shah@cgiar.org

Abhishek Sharma, PriceWaterhouseCoopers, PricewaterhouseCoopers Pvt.
Ltd., PwC Centre Saidulajab, Opposite D-Block Saket, Mehrauli Badarpur Road,
New Delhi-110 030, Telephone: [91](11) 41250000, Fax: [91](11)4125 0250
Email: shrma_abhishek_22@yahoo.co.in, locus 1@rediffmail.co



Contributors ix

Hugh Turral, International Water Management Institute, 127, Sunil Mawatha,
Pelawatte, Battaramulla, Sri Lanka, Fax: 94112786854, E-mail: H.Turral@cgiar.org

Jac A.M. van der Gun, International Groundwater Resources Assessment Centre
(IGRAC), PO Box 80015, 3508 TA Utrecht, The Netherlands, Fax: +31 30 256
4755, E-mail: j.vandergun@nitg.tno.nl

Karen G. Villholth, International Water Management Institute, 127, Sunil
Mawatha, Pelawatte, Battaramulla, Sri lLanka, Fax: 94112786854, E-mail:
k.villholth@cgiar.org

Jinxia Wang, Center for Chinese Agricultural Policy, Institute of Geographical
Sciences and Natural Resources Research, Chinese Academy of Sciences, Jia 11
Datun Road, Anwai, Beijing 100101, PR China, Fax: +861064856533, E-mail:
jxwang.ccap@igsnrr.ac.cn





